
PENNINE TRAINING AREA OF THE NORTHERN GOLDEN RETRIEVER ASSOCIATION

EVENTS PROGRAMME FOR 2019/2020

Sunday 6th January 2019 Training Day Intake Head Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 10th February 2019 Training Day Lupton Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 24th February 2019 Training Day
Herman Bank Farm, 

Over Hulton
12.00 - 14.15 Puppy, Novice & Open (3 separate classes)

Sunday 24th February 2019 AGM
Over Hulton 

Conservative Club

Commences 14:30. See  PTA website News page for more 

information and link to 'Notice of' letter

Sunday 17th March 2019 Training Day Garstang Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 31st March 2019 Working Test Hoghton Tower Open Category -see PTA Working Test Schedule for 2019

Saturday 6th April 2019 Training Day Eagland Hill Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Saturday 13th April 2019 Working Test Aston Hall
Puppy, Novice dog/Novice handler, Novice and Veteran Categories - 

see PTA working test schedule for 2019

To be agreed 4-Way Match (away) TBA Versus Burns & Becks, Pilling Moss and URCN. 

Saturday 11th May 2019 Training Day Aston Hall Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

To be agreed Match (home) Clwyd Versus Clwyd Retriever Club. Pennine hosting

Sunday 2nd June 2019 Training Day Houghton Tower Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Saturday 15th June 2019 Working Tests Lupton Shoot
Puppy, Novice and Open categories - see PTA Working Test Schedule 

for 2019

Sunday 7th July 2019 Working Tests
Cow Hill Lane, 

Haigton

Puppy and Novice categories - see PTA Working Test Schedule for 

2019

Sunday 28th July 2019 Training Day Strines Moor Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 4th August 2019 Working Test
Dalton Hall (Russell 

Farm)
Open Walked Up on Beet Crops - details to follow.

Friday 30th August 2019 Working Test Chatsworth Individual working test

Sat 31st Aug/Sun 1st 

September 2019
Match (away) Chatsworth Inter Counties Team Invitation Gundog Working Test

Sunday 8th September 2019 Training Day
Dalton Hall (Russell 

Farm)
Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 6th October 2019 Training Day Venue to be agreed Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 3rd November 2019 Training Day Delph (Intake) Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 15th December 2019 Training Day
Geoff Saints 

(Haigton)
Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

Sunday 5th January 2020 Training Day Delph (Intake) Puppies 10:00-11:30, Novice 11:30-13:30, Open 14:00-16:00

All members should refer to the PTA Directions to Venues information sheet for addresses, postcodes for satellite navigation, and directions or 
email Karen Parkinson (karenparkinson.pta@outlook.com) or see our Facebook Page.

Please check the Events Calendar and News page on the PTA website, or our Facebook Page for additional or cancelled events, changes to dates 
and times, and any other amendments which may be outside the control of the Club - for example adverse weather or ground conditions, 
unscheduled changes to planned crop rotation, or variation of field use at short notice. Please check the website rather than miss an additional 
opportunity to train, or make a wasted journey due to a cancellation or date change. Thank you.

See website Training page for more details. A copy PDF file is also available for download.

This document became historical when it was printed. The list below might not be exhaustive. The hope is to add further training days and 
evenings in due course. Please check the Events Calendar and News page on the PTA website, and our Facebook Page, for additional 
information or last minute amendments. Go to: www.penninetrainingarea.org.uk
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